
Friday, September 7
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 o.m,, 1.0,9
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 .m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: oe 7.30 a.m., 1,0, 9,30p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.3"Pm?7 Dom., 12.30p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 o.m.;; Dom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
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6. O a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Sessionlan Stewart
We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
The Golren Foo!
Career Gir!
Portia Faces Life
Chosen for You
Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
Lunch Music
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Beniamino Gigli
o

Word from Children
Your Half Hour of Melody
Mave You Heard These?
Variety on Disc
Buylines with Pamela
EVENING PROGRAMME
‘The Merrymakers
CavallaroDaily Diary
The Quiz KidsFrontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Broadway Theatre
John Turner’s Family
Percy Faith’s Orchestra
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
Reserved
Soft Lights, Sweet Music
Close down6anme
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesAunt Daisy's Morning Session
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
A Good idea Quiz (Marjorie)
Career Girl
Portia Faces LifeLight Variety
aropeied,

Bepartar (Doreen)
Musical Parade
p.m. The Right to Happiness
Celebrity ArtistsWomen’s Hour (Miria)
Instrumental Ensembles
Voices in Harmony
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Console StylesTrio Time
Letin American Rhythms
Melodies from the Islands
Favourites from the Films
Romantic Mood
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
On the Lighter Side
New Zealand Artists
The Quiz Kids
Frontier Marshal
Stranger in Paradise
Todzy’s SingersLiaht Orchestras
John Turner’s Family
From Our Long Playing Library
Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)
Reserved
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They Swam for Dear Life3.39 ~ Afternoon Concert4.20 Whistling Ronnie4.45 Piano Rhythm with Bill McGuffie
5. 0 Variety Half Hour6.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Home on the Range

"m. The Life of Mary Sothern (first

Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring

Al Tracy and his Rhythm Orchestra

Grady Martin and the Stue Foot

Jazz Rhythm and Blues on Parade

6. O a.m, Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9 30 Work While You Listen
10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Morning Concert
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. The Right to Happiness2.15 Tenor Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab).
featuring at 3.0. A Story for a Star; and

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies by Kete'bey
Richard Tucker (tenor)dose Iturbi (piano)
Premiere Performance
The Quiz KidsFrontier Marshal

—Stranger in
B ondway Theatre—John Turner’s Family
Beckground Music for Suppertime
Sports Preview
Tune Time :Arthur (Guitar Smith and
7. Duranteesorved :New Brighton Is On the (Bonar
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Dance Variety
Close down

AZB wore 20.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
School BeliAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusical Album
Doctor Paul
Out of the Dark
Career Girl :Portia Faces
Random Records

enaperes
Reporcer Session

Lunc usic
p.m. The Right to HappinessLight Orchestras
omen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)
Friday Serenade *s

Voices in the Modern .
Popular Dance TempoAccordiana
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Choice of the WeekThe Quiz KidsFrontier Marsha!

_ Stranger in ParadiseInstrumental Interlude
Voices in Harmony
John Turner's Family
Friday Night Frivolities
Talking Sport (Bob Wright)
Reserved
Musical Cocktail
Close down

UXi sm
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Junior Quiz and Record
arenes Session (Noeleen Fow)The Three Suns
Jean Sablon SingsImprisoned Heart
David's Childrenin This My Lifea Marry for Loveorning Variety HourMusical Mailbox (Hamilton)
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12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Reserved
1.145 Movietime ;

1.30 Light Orchestras and Vocalists2.0 Women's Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),featuring at 2.80, Second Fiddie; AWord from Chi'dren (jinal broadcast)
3. 0 Victor Silvester and his Ballroom
Orchestra
3.15 Alma Cogan
3.30 The Layton Stor
3.45 Cha-Cha-Cha: Ethel Smith4. 0 Opera in Cameo
4.30 Rhythm Rendezvous5. 6 Air Adventures of Biggles: Para-dise Valley
5.15 After Work Variety5.45 The Story-of Allan Carlyle

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light, Dinner Music6.30 Tops in Pops

Z

6.45 Auckland Stock Sale Re-
port

‘om The Quiz Kid
7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher7.45 Fiano Playtime
8. 0 Frontier Mars al
8.30 Modern Dance Tunes
9.33 Downbeat: Music for Moderns10. 0 Spatlight on Sport10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Chorus Time
9.45 Band of H.M. Welsh Guards

10. 0 Angel’s Flight
10.15 Not for Publication
10,30 Career Girl
10.45 Foxglove Street
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)
11.30 Symphonic Interlude
11.45 Ballad Album
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. National Park Trout Fieshias
Report
oe. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern |
2.15 The Gotham Male Quartet
2.30. Women’s Hour (Kay

Y}; featuring
at

3.0, The Search for Karen Hastings
3.30 Music of the Nations4.0 The Orchestras of Ambrose ard
Ralph Flanagan
4.20 Light Instrumentalists
4.40 The Music of Irving Berlin
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Personality Parade: The MilleBrothers

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 The Melodi Light Orchestra
0 gree It Again: Hite of a Few Yaara
6
6
a
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Rawicz and Landauer
7.45 Country Digest (Ivan Tabor)
8. 0 The Olympic Flame8.30 Famous Trials
. 0 Kiap O'Kane9.30
eoeee
of Mexico: Jan Muzurus

9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. O Light Classical Music
41 0 Close down

BENIAMINO GIGLI may be heard at 2.15
this afternoon from 1ZB
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EXCEIENT

Let thePlayers
Tradition%f6 Qualitybe
yourguideto
smoking
pleasure

Mayekie
please|1/ FOR102/- FOR 20 GSAictt5PLAIN OR CORK
8.6

Ites THE TOBACCO THAT CoUNTS
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